POWERBLADE™ SERIES
Modular/Manageable Media Conversion Blades & Chassis
MODULAR/MANAGEABLE MEDIA CONVERSION BLADES & CHASSIS
THE POWERBLADE™ SYSTEM
Allied Telesyn’s modular PowerBlade™ system
delivers a flexible, high-density solution for the
SNMP-managed media conversion requirement.
Featuring an 18-slot technology-agnostic

POWERBLADE™ SERIES
Modular/Manageable Media Conversion Blades & Chassis
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-PBC18-00
18-Slot PowerBlade Chassis
1 blank PSU cover
17 blank front panel plates
19, 23 & 25 inch rackmount ears
(Power supply sold separately)
1000Mbps Media Blades
1000SX(SC) to 1000LX(SC)
AT-PB1001/1 10km
AT-PB1001/2 20km
AT-PB1001/3 40km
AT-PB1001/4 70km
1000Mbps Media Blades
1000T(RJ-45) to 1000SX/LX(SC)
AT-PB1005G 220m - 70km
(AT-PB1005G uses AT-G8 series GBIC modules. GBIC modules
sold separately)
100Mbps Media Blades
100TX to 100FX
AT-PB101 (ST-MMF)
AT-PB102 (SC-MMF)
AT-PB103/1 (SC-SMF) 15km
AT-PB103/2 (SC-SMF) 40km
AT-PB103/3 (SC-SMF) 75km
AT-PB103/4 (SC-SMF) 100km
AT-PB301 (VF-45-MMF)
AT-PB302 (MT-RJ-MMF)
10/100 & 100Mbps
2-port Switch Blades
10/100TX to 100FX
AT-PB201 (ST-MMF)
AT-PB202 (SC-MMF)
AT-PB202/1 (SC-SMF) 15km
AT-PB202/2 (SC-SMF) 40km
AT-PB202/3 (SC-SMF) 70km
AT-PB202/4 (SC-SMF) 100km
10Mbps Media Blades
10T to 10FL
AT-PB13 (ST-MMF)
AT-PB14 (SC-MMF)
10T to 10Base2
AT-PB15 (BNC)
AT-PBPWRAC-xx
Power Supply
Where xx = 10 AC power supply, U.S. power cord
= 20 AC power supply, no power cord
= 30 AC power supply, U.K. power cord
= 40 AC power supply, Australian power cord
= 50 AC power supply, European power cord
GBIC MODULES
AT-G8SX
500m SX GBIC, based on 50 Micron fiber
220m SX GBIC, based on 62.5 Micron fiber
AT-G8LX10
10km LX GBIC, based on 9 Micron fiber
AT-G8LX25
25km LX GBIC, based on 9 Micron fiber
AT-G8LX40
40km LX GBIC, based on 9 Micron fiber
AT-G8LX70
70km LX GBIC, based on 9 Micron fiber
MANAGEMENT MODULE
AT-PBM02 SNMP management module
ACCESSORIES
AT-PBPNL1 Front blank panel
AT-PBPNL2 Power supply blank panel
AT-PBPNL3 Management blank panel
AT-PBRKMT-19 19 inch rack-mount ears
AT-PBRKMT-23 23 inch rack-mount ears
AT-PBRKMT-25 25 inch rack-mount ears